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Date 

03/07/2023 Mon 

05/0472023 Wed 

06/07/2023 Thurs 

07/07/2023 Fri 

10/07/2023 Mon 

13/07/2 023 Thurs 

14/07/2023 Fri 

17/07/2023 Mon 

20/07/2023 Thurs 

21/07/2023 Fri 

24/07/2023 Mon 

26/07/2023- Wed 

27/07/2023 Thurs 

28/07/2023 Fri 

31/07/2023 Mon 

Time 

1lam -12 pm 

11am -12 pm 

2.15-3.15 pm 

11. am -12 pm 

11am -12 pm 

2.15 -3.15 pm 

11am -12 pm 

1lam -12pm 

2.15-3.15 pm 

11am -12 pm 

11am -12 pm 

11am -12 pm 

2.15 -3.15 pm 

11 am -12pm 

11am -12 pm 

Activity 
Micro Teaching 

Journal Club 

Grossing 
Slide Seminar 

Micro Teaching 

Grossing 
Slide Seminar 

Micro Teaching 

Grossing 
Slide Seminar 

Micro Teaching 

Subject Seminar 

Inter departmental 
Activity 

PG Lecture 

Department of Patholog 
PG Activity - July 2023 

Micro Teaching 

Topic 

Leucocytosis & Leukemia 

Hysterectomy 

MAPCON 2023 

Diabetes Mellitus 

Total thyroidectomy 

Hematology Slides 

Haemorrhagic disorders 

Hemi mandibulectomy 

MAPCON 2023 

Urine Examination 

Sideroblastic Anaemia 

Cases Discussion 

(ENT) 

Essential Thrombocythemia 

Thyroid Function Tests 
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